
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

No. 

30 

99 

23 

86 

73 

88 

Class 

FA 

FS 

P2 

F5 

F5 

FV 

Name 

James P. Wright 

Ken De Nault 

Steve Myers 

Timothy Friest 

David Vincent 

Andrew Wolff 

Hometown 

Glencoe MO 

Cedar Falls IA 

Ames IA 

Leavenworth KS 

Leavenworth KS 

Readlyn IA 

Region 

STL 

DMV 

DMV 

KCR 

KCR 

DMV 

Make-Model 

Swift DB-4 

Formula Mazda 

Elan NP01 

KBS mk VII 

KBS Mk VII 

Citation FV 

Member_ID 

56962 

212023 

288022 

391518 

377683 

413804 

Best Tm 

46.938 

49.358 

50.409 

51.817 

53.982 

57.212 

In Lap 

8 

11 

4 

4 

9 

11 

Sponsor 

Skunk River Restorations 

Tycoon Maker Tech Serv 

Tycoon Maker Inc/Elisibeth Vincent 

Wolff's Service 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car #86 F5 - Transponder very weak and intermittant.  Please contact MyLaps for assistance. 

Printed: 5/20/2018 9:57:30 AM 

Chief of T&S: Joyce Hart & Candace Gerber 

Race Director: Dan Miklovic 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

DMVR - Iowa Majors - Sanct #18-M-5297-S 

3: F5 FA FB FC FE FE2 FF FM FS FV P1 P2 

Group 3 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:05:59 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

5/19/2018 09:00 

Iowa Majors & MiDiv Time Trials Championship Series
DMVR - Iowa Speedway, Newton, IA

May 19-20, 2018


